FAST EJENDOM DANMARK A/S

FAST EJENDOM DANMARK A/S

ISIN: DKO0060522746

Overview

WKN:

2024/09/13 17:20:00

Price
115.00 DKK

Difference

(2] 0.88% (1.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

DK0060522746

FED

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Other

Stock

41 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

115.00 DKK (57)
116.00 DKK (425)
114.00 DKK
115.00 DKK
114.00 DKK
114.00 DKK
114.8689 DKK
4,532

520,586.00

20

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source:

FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06

Headline
ER  Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
||

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060522746&ID_NOTATION=92933590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c80bf56b7d152192a196a333400978676c5a84da0fb2cad5f0e0a107169b89a&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7a2a7f1c1c62d6c22&time=1726504565&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab9830b268b2289387846f218356bdec18c3b5a5d8e5d3c08d2d2474659f78de&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7f95e326451e49b49&time=1726504565&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59345bca9b6cf53faf0da4f5e7d1e5415c4ee4adb98754ec54a7219c1302acda&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4245cfbb229bc3de5&time=1726504565&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd3768e06915a5fd622385cc9e51731e017fd7f636037a895b2559b350b10ec3&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=224d4e6630bf2d5d9&time=1726504565&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf1300b607f77077d22948df41d5a312e93172259d3ea2c3b9bb827a37952aac&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=32a6550be524e4546&time=1726504565&tool=RSC

FAST EJENDOM DANMARK A/S

Details

2024/09/13 17:20:00

Price
115.00 DKK

Difference

o

0.88% (1.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060522746

FED

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Other

Stock

41 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 115.00 DKK (57)
Ask (Ask size) 116.00 DKK (425)
Open 114.00 DKK
High 115.00 DKK
Low 114.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 114.00 DKK
VWAP 114.8689 DKK
Volume (pcs) 4,532
Trading volume 520,586.00
Number of trades 20
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.48% -10.85% -9.45%
Perf (abs.) +8.00 -14.00 -12.00
Beta - - -
Volatility 30.93 31.34 35.25
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2020 2021 2022 2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

113.67 DKK (925
112.38 DKK (603
111.96 DKK (653
113.48 DKK (894
123.00 DKK (2024/01/22
102.00 DKK (2024/03/19
129.00 DKK (2023/09/15
102.00 DKK (2024/03/19

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) )
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

All listings for FAST EJENDOM DANMARK A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/09/ 17:20 115.00 DKK 0.52 20

Copenhagen 13

London Stock 2018/05/ 18:04 87.50 DKK 0.00 1

Exchange 17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=92933590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95429157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95429157

FAST EJENDOM DANMARK A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
FAST EJENDOM

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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